BuslViaps

Bus SISHANE-YESILPINAR-VIALAND Sisli - Sishane -

Karayollari - imar Bloklari

Direction
Vialand — Sishane

35 stops

Open route schedule
Vialand

Minibis Duragi
Yesilpinar Bolge Par
Minibls Duragi
Atatlrk Bulvari
Ogretmenler Sitesi
Veysel Karani Camii
Parseller

Minibls Duragi
SAYA YOLU CAD.
Cirgir

Alibeykoy

Silahtar

Bilgi Universitesi
Hali¢ Parki
MINIATURK
TiICARET UNIVERSITESI
HALIC KONGRE MERKEZi
Satliice

FSM VAKIF UNV.

GUNER AKIN LISESI

Go to website

Route schedule
Vialand — Sishane

Monday 05:25
Tuesday 05:25
Wednesday 05:25
Thursday 05:25
Friday 05:25
Saturday 05:25
Sunday 05:25
Route info

Direction: Vialand
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

. Mevlana

A e
arl Aksemsettin g £ ; Yahya

T 1§ ; ]
2 \ ! an H:
Kazim Karabekir | ,-’:f : Kagat__tlar_je
I— ¥ *
}
=Glzeltepe Caglayan
4 Girsel
|yettep_e€g*9' b il
Semsipasa ) oo S
: _ Ul Vicistabya / *'j.c % \rll Kaptanpasa -
Baglarbas B R _{; ¥
\ Slahtatalcg Viehmet Akif. & 3 //
Y 'R o X b
G'a_z{osmanpasa Karlitepe / Ersoy : e
1altepe / z T N
L Haliciogu Mahmut Sevket
[3 Rami Yenimahalle i =Rl PH&B:’" Hala
by . e
. L ki3 Halcogiu - pi 208 Sl Ergemn
Muratpasa Eyii pwlza? & ) Piyalepasa i ayla
Py ﬁ ¥=2iri Pasa 4 Eskisehir
; ) Nisancige s ,;_i Haciahmet
IST’”EE.Pﬂﬁa” Topgular 27N ‘egeci Piri :
tepsi e\ .f'.»'-\ylvansairj‘ay _ SurlFiiMehmet

Gum
B Efendi 7
Bayrampaga '\ TR

b oo SRV GoOa S N
| 5 S s o Balat,

X NGl ‘Dervis Ali ‘\__‘pl-@l@;._olp'en

m SISHANE-YESILPINAR-VIALAND — Sisli- Sishane-  BusMaps
Karayollari - Imar Bloklari

Wt Me5éit Piirtelz
ap contributorsf¢
sarmla e =


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EHANE-YE%C5%9E%C4%B0LPINAR-V%C4%B0ALAND-343489416-3499289435
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EHANE-YE%C5%9E%C4%B0LPINAR-V%C4%B0ALAND-343489416-3499289435
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EHANE-YE%C5%9E%C4%B0LPINAR-V%C4%B0ALAND-343489416-3499289435

GUNER AKIN LISESI

KIRMIZI MINARE

Minibuls Duragi

CAMI ALTI

Aynalikavak

Hasbahge

Hasbahge

Yeni Cesme

Minibls Duragi

DENiZ HASTANESI

Minibls Duragi

Kasimpasa

Minibls Duragi

Sishane



Direction

Sishane — Vialand

41 stops

Open route schedule

Sishane

Sishane 6

TURABI BABA

Minibls Duragi

DENIZ HASTANESI

Minibls Duragi

Kulaksiz

KULAKSIZ

Kulaksiz

Hasbahge

Hasbahge

Aynalikavak

CAMI ALTI

Minibis Duragi

KIRMIZI MINARE

GUNER AKIN LISESI

GUNER AKIN LISESI

FSM VAKIF UNV.

Sitlice

Hali¢ Kongre Merkezi

Ticaret Universitesi

MINIATURK

Hali¢ Parki

SUNNET KOPRUSU

Slinnet Koprtsl

Route schedule
Sishane — Vialand

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sishane
Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EHANE-YE%C5%9E%C4%B0LPINAR-V%C4%B0ALAND-343489416-3499289435

BILGI UNIVERSITESI
Silahtar

Araphan

Fevzi Cakmak Camii
Minibls Duragi
Cirgir

Cirgir

Saya Yolu Cad.
Minibls Duragi
PARSELLER
Veysel Karani Camii
Maliye Bloklari
Ogretmenler Sitesi
ATATURK BULVARI
Minibls Duragi

Vialand

SISHANE-YESILPINAR-VIALAND Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use
the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



